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2025-26 Men’s Varsity Basketball Schedule

PRESEASON SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Mon.-Sat. Nov. 17-22 Santa Ana Tournament Santa Ana TBA
Tue. Nov. 25 Laguna Hills Foothill 3:00pm
Mon.-Sat. Dec. 1-6 El Dorado Tournament El Dorado TBA
Mon.-Sat. Dec. 8-13 Western Tournament Western TBA
Thu. Dec. 18 Esperanza Yorba Linda 7:00pm
Fri. Dec. 19 Whittier Christian Yorba Linda 7:00pm
Fri.-Tue. Dec. 26-30 Torrey Pines Invitational Torrey Pines TBA

CENTURY CONFERENCE - FREEWAY LEAGUE

Tue. Jan. 6 Sonora Sonora 7:00pm
Fri. Jan. 9 Sunny Hills Sunny Hills 7:00pm
Tue. Jan. 13 Villa Park Yorba Linda 7:00pm
Fri. Jan. 16 El Dorado Yorba Linda 7:00pm
Fri. Jan. 23 Sonora Yorba Linda 7:00pm
Tue. Jan. 27 Sunny Hills Yorba Linda 7:00pm
Fri. Jan. 30 Villa Park Villa Park 7:00pm
Tue. Feb. 3 El Dorado El Dorado 7:00pm



